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Liste des jurys de la compétition 

Jury du 17/05/2025

Fonction Qualité Club NomLicence Sous domaine 

Directeur de réunion

Co Municipal EscaudinoisDE GRYSE Fabrice

Jury d 'arrivée

Athlétic Club De SaultainBRIMANS Corine

Starters

Athlétic Club De SaultainWAILLIEZ Jean Maurice

Photographe
POTIEZ Audrey

Relation Communication

Co Municipal EscaudinoisFIRMIN Bernard

Restauration
MERIEAU Ambre

Co Municipal EscaudinoisTRAMBLAY Marie Joe

Co Municipal EscaudinoisCOUSIN Mauricette

Chrono

Athlétic Club De SaultainBRIMANS Pascal

Secrétariat Logica

Co Municipal EscaudinoisFIRMIN Kathy

Juge

Co Municipal EscaudinoisCAVALLARO Paola

Co Municipal EscaudinoisLAQUEUE Joël

DUMINY Olivier

DUHOUX Cédric

Co Municipal EscaudinoisROSZAK Thomas

Co Municipal EscaudinoisPOTIEZ Michel

Co Municipal EscaudinoisVERRIER Betty

Co Municipal EscaudinoisROSZAK Sabine

GOSSE Emilie

Co Municipal EscaudinoisNOWAK Agnès

ZAICH Roman

DUPAS Yannick
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Escaudain (Stade Municipal)  le 17 mai 2025
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000001

C.O.M.E

Vortex / MPF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1
1 MARTINACHE Anaïs EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m60 4

3m905m60 3m68

2 NOWAK Louison EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m66 3

4m663m84 4m31

3 BRILLON MACHOWIAK Ambre 0484519 EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m60 2

3m553m40 4m60

4 NOWAK Alix EAF /20 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m75 1

2m602m75 2m06

1 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8m96 12

8m288m05 8m96

2 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8m36 11

8m178m36 6m27

3 FRUCHART Pauline 0504205 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7m41 10

7m416m58 6m57

4 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6m68 9

5m296m68 5m87

5 DATH MONNIER Lylou 427819 EAF /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6m34 8

6m344m34 6m03

6 CHARLES Mila 0501409 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m09 7

5m935m10 6m09

7 DESLAEF Julie 486804 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m73 6

5m735m63 5m34

8 MONNIER BRIMANS Lea 0345135 EAF /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 5m69 5

5m005m69 5m40

9 FONDER Lily Rose 977696 EAF /16 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m35 4

5m354m95 3m94

10 SURELLE Louise 489748 EAF /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m09 3

5m093m86 3m85

11 MASCART Mila 0376189 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m98 2

4m614m98 3m27

12 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 0444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m40 1

3m083m15 3m40
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C.O.M.E

Vortex / MPM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 WALLET Raphaël 0495636 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 16m05 6

14m0416m05 13m13

2 LAURIER Leo 484502 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 12m25 5

12m2512m25 11m68

3 JANASZEWSKI Louka 426665 EAM /19 A.C SAULTAIN 59 NPC 11m33 4

10m5711m33 10m38

4 ZAICH Baptiste 438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m00 3

6m004m34 2m90

5 BEDU Léon EAM /19 5m90 2

5m705m90 4m80

6 VARLEZ Aymeric 0488287 EAM /19 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m53 1

4m455m50 5m53

1 DUHOUX Léon 0534912 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m34 15

5m436m34 5m06

2 DUPAS Yanis 434471 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m27 14

6m275m98 6m17

3 CHERMANNE BUSIGNIES Célian 0376186 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m23 13

4m495m58 6m23

4 COPIE Jules 0396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m86 12

4m454m99 5m86

5 DATH MONNIER Mathys 352230 EAM /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 5m82 11

5m325m57 5m82

6 BRIMANS Nahël 321128 EAM /17 A.C SAULTAIN 59 NPC 5m64 10

5m645m41 5m15

7 HAMADI Samir 484548 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m59 9

4m654m46 5m59

8 LANSALOT Jules 502908 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m21 8

5m035m21 3m97

9 SEULIN Eden 434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m71 7

4m714m05 4m18

10 DUMINY Hugo 504321 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m54 6

4m544m40 4m28

11 SALLE Celestin 398437 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m47 5

4m474m39 3m78

12 COUROUBLE Taneil 510426 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m96 4

2m673m77 3m96

13 HOUAIRI Hugo 529046 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m70 3

3m703m52 3m64

14 BIREMBAUT Elio 0510680 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m47 2

2m652m61 3m47

15 FILMOTTE Gabriel 529049 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m08 1

2m893m08 2m80

Poids (1Kg) / POF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGRO Guilia 0315677 POF /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6m04 4

5m156m04 5m08

2 BUESSINGER Manon 0335611 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m29 3

4m654m53 5m29

3 LESOIN Eloise 0438271 POF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m23 1

4m884m82 5m23

4 NACEUR Keyla 0335962 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m23 1

4m825m23 4m79
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50m / BEF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MILICE Lyna 0246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7''3 5

2 POTIEZ Marion 290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7''5 4

3 STEGE Giulia 0379693 BEF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''7 3

4 MERCIER Lucy 0259935 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7''9 2

5 MAZINGUE Ines 295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''3 1

50m / BEM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GIGLIOTTI Timo 0239280 BEM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''5 7

2 LAURIER Rafael 370468 BEM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7''7 6

2 HABRYKA LOSSE Leandre 0157309 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''7 6

4 GUFFROY Ethan 0441082 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 7''8 4

5 ROSZAK Nolan 154862 BEM /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7''9 3

6 FRUCHART Lucas BEM /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''6 2

7 LEFEBVRE Tibo 0232500 BEM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''8 1

50m / MPF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NOWAK Louison EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 10''2 4

2 BRILLON MACHOWIAK Ambre 0484519 EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 11''3 3

3 MARTINACHE Anaïs EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 11''9 2

4 NOWAK Alix EAF /20 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 12''2 1

1 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''6 12

2 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''0 10

3 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''1 9

4 DESLAEF Julie 486804 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''6 5

5 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 0444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''7 4

6 DATH MONNIER Lylou 427819 EAF /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 10''2 2

50m / MOF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 FRUCHART Pauline 0504205 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''9 11

2 SURELLE Louise 489748 EAF /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''3 8

3 MONNIER BRIMANS Lea 0345135 EAF /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''4 7

4 MASCART Mila 0376189 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''5 6

5 CHARLES Mila 0501409 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''8 3

6 FONDER Lily Rose 977696 EAF /16 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''8 1

50m / POF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAGRO Guilia 0315677 POF /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''0 4

2 BUESSINGER Manon 0335611 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''9 3

3 LESOIN Eloise 0438271 POF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''1 2

4 NACEUR Keyla 0335962 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''4 1
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50m / MPM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 JANASZEWSKI Louka 426665 EAM /19 A.C SAULTAIN 59 NPC 9''1 6

2 LAURIER Leo 484502 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''2 5

3 VARLEZ Aymeric 0488287 EAM /19 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''1 4

4 WALLET Raphaël 0495636 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 10''3 3

5 ZAICH Baptiste 438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 12''6 2

6 BEDU Léon EAM /19 12''7 1

1 COPIE Jules 0396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''2 15

1 CHERMANNE BUSIGNIES Célian 0376186 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''2 14

3 SEULIN Eden 434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''1 8

4 DUMINY Hugo 504321 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''6 6

5 SALLE Celestin 398437 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''8 4

6 FILMOTTE Gabriel 529049 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''1 3

7 HOUAIRI Hugo 529046 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 10''8 2

8 BIREMBAUT Elio 0510680 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 11''1 1

50m / MOM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DUPAS Yanis 434471 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''6 11

1 BRIMANS Nahël 321128 EAM /17 A.C SAULTAIN 59 NPC 8''6 11

1 DUHOUX Léon 0534912 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''6 11

4 COUROUBLE Taneil 510426 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''1 8

4 LANSALOT Jules 502908 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 9''1 8

6 DATH MONNIER Mathys 352230 EAM /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''3 7

7 HAMADI Samir 484548 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 9''7 5

50m / POM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SEILLER Raphaël 0303009 POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7''4 8

2 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 POM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 7''9 7

3 MAZINGUE Timeo 346192 POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''0 6

4 THIRION Antonin POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''3 5

5 HOUAIRI Clément 0392401 POM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 8''6 4

6 HAMADI Hacen 484547 POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 8''8 3

7 DATH MONNIER Thyméo 0327872 POM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 8''9 2

8 LEFEBVRE Tom 0231203 POM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 9''6 1

Longueur / BEF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILICE Lyna 0246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m91 (NC) 5

3m91 3m77 3m65

2 MERCIER Lucy 0259935 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m79 (NC) 4

2m90 3m79 X

3 STEGE Giulia 0379693 BEF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m70 (NC) 3

3m61 3m69 3m70

4 MAZINGUE Ines 295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m31 (NC) 2

3m11 3m31 X

5 POTIEZ Marion 290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m22 (NC) 1

3m22 2m93 X
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Longueur / BEM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROSZAK Nolan 154862 BEM /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m74 (NC) 7

3m27 3m28 3m74

2 GIGLIOTTI Timo 0239280 BEM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m37 (NC) 6

3m10 X 3m37

3 GUFFROY Ethan 0441082 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m36 (NC) 5

3m36 X 2m97

4 LEFEBVRE Tibo 0232500 BEM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m14 (NC) 4

X X 3m14

5 FRUCHART Lucas BEM /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m96 (NC) 3

2m96 2m90 X

6 LAURIER Rafael 370468 BEM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m60 (NC) 2

2m57 2m60 2m41

7 HABRYKA LOSSE Leandre 0157309 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m46 (NC) 1

2m07 2m46 2m45

Longueur / MPF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOWAK Louison EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m55 (NC) 4

1m45 1m40 1m55

2 MARTINACHE Anaïs EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m35 (NC) 3

1m20 1m35 m70

3 BRILLON MACHOWIAK Ambre 0484519 EAF /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m05 (NC) 2

1m00 1m05 m90

4 NOWAK Alix EAF /20 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC m60 (NC) 1

m60 m60 m30

1 GUFFROY COSSART Luna 343180 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m39 (NC) 12

3m23 2m75 3m39

2 LALOUX Eline 298613 EAF /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m21 (NC) 11

3m02 3m03 3m21

3 MAGRO Livia 315673 EAF /17 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m72 (NC) 10

2m40 2m55 2m72

4 DESLAEF Julie 486804 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m45 (NC) 9

2m20 2m14 2m45

5 MASCART Mila 0376189 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m32 (NC) 8

2m32 2m14 2m22

6 SURELLE Louise 489748 EAF /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m30 (NC) 6

2m30 1m96 2m29

7 MONNIER BRIMANS Lea 0345135 EAF /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m30 (NC) 6

2m15 2m16 2m30

8 FRUCHART Pauline 0504205 EAF /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m24 (NC) 5

2m05 2m13 2m24

9 GERARDEAUX Gabrielle 0444040 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m08 (NC) 4

2m02 2m08 1m93

10 CHARLES Mila 0501409 EAF /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m07 (NC) 3

1m63 1m90 2m07

11 DATH MONNIER Lylou 427819 EAF /18 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 1m90 (NC) 2

1m81 1m79 1m90

12 FONDER Lily Rose 977696 EAF /16 As Raismoise Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m67 (NC) 1

1m61 1m57 1m67

1 MAGRO Guilia 0315677 POF /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m89 (NC) 4

2m89 2m79 2m79

2 BUESSINGER Manon 0335611 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m67 (NC) 3

2m67 2m62 2m34

3 LESOIN Eloise 0438271 POF /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m16 (NC) 2

2m15 2m16 X

4 NACEUR Keyla 0335962 POF /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m91 (NC) 1

X 1m78 1m91

lundi 19 mai 2025 10h185 / 7



Escaudain (Stade Municipal)  le 17 mai 2025

9ème KID'ATHLON P.DERUELLE
000001

C.O.M.E

Longueur / MPM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 JANASZEWSKI Louka 426665 EAM /19 A.C SAULTAIN 59 NPC 2m30 (NC) 6

1m40 2m25 2m30

2 VARLEZ Aymeric 0488287 EAM /19 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m90 (NC) 5

1m80 1m45 1m90

3 WALLET Raphaël 0495636 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m80 (NC) 4

1m45 1m55 1m80

4 LAURIER Leo 484502 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m70 (NC) 3

1m20 1m70 1m55

5 BEDU Léon EAM /19 1m30 (NC) 2

m90 m95 1m30

6 ZAICH Baptiste 438756 EAM /19 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m15 (NC) 1

1m15 1m10 1m15

1 DUPAS Yanis 434471 EAM /16 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m06 (NC) 14

2m40 2m85 3m06

2 COPIE Jules 0396936 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m88 (NC) 13

2m77 2m24 2m88

3 CHERMANNE BUSIGNIES Célian 0376186 EAM /16 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m70 (NC) 12

2m67 2m70 2m60

4 DATH MONNIER Mathys 352230 EAM /16 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m63 (NC) 11

2m60 2m63 2m40

5 HAMADI Samir 484548 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m44 (NC) 10

2m44 1m87 1m94

6 SALLE Celestin 398437 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m37 (NC) 9

2m25 2m37 1m20

7 LANSALOT Jules 502908 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m34 (NC) 8

1m84 1m84 2m34

8 DUHOUX Léon 0534912 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m29 (NC) 7

1m80 1m77 2m29

9 FILMOTTE Gabriel 529049 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m20 (NC) 6

1m96 2m20 1m94

10 COUROUBLE Taneil 510426 EAM /17 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m17 (NC) 5

1m95 1m83 2m17

11 DUMINY Hugo 504321 EAM /18 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m08 (NC) 4

1m60 1m80 2m08

12 SEULIN Eden 434475 EAM /17 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 1m88 (NC) 3

1m86 1m83 1m88

13 BIREMBAUT Elio 0510680 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m50 (NC) 2

1m50 1m50 1m38

14 HOUAIRI Hugo 529046 EAM /18 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 1m37 (NC) 1

1m30 1m37 1m27

BRIMANS Nahël 321128 EAM /17 A.C SAULTAIN 59 NPC DNF (NC)

DNF

1 MAZINGUE Timeo 346192 POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 3m26 (NC) 8

3m18 3m26 3m08

2 SEILLER Raphaël 0303009 POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 3m13 (NC) 7

3m02 3m13 2m92

3 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 POM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 3m00 (NC) 6

2m80 X 3m00

4 THIRION Antonin POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m90 (NC) 5

X 2m55 2m90

5 HOUAIRI Clément 0392401 POM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 2m78 (NC) 4

2m44 2m78 2m65

6 HAMADI Hacen 484547 POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m54 (NC) 3

2m40 2m54 2m53

7 DATH MONNIER Thyméo 0327872 POM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 2m43 (NC) 2

2m36 2m28 2m43
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Longueur / POM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1
8 LEFEBVRE Tom 0231203 POM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 1m28 (NC) 1

1m28 1m23 X

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILICE Lyna 0246505 BEF /12 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 7m33 5

7m336m73 7m13

2 MAZINGUE Ines 295159 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 7m12 4

6m016m04 7m12

3 POTIEZ Marion 290348 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m89 3

6m576m89 6m41

4 MERCIER Lucy 0259935 BEF /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 6m61 2

6m406m61 6m01

5 STEGE Giulia 0379693 BEF /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4m07 1

3m614m07 3m99

Poids (2 Kg) / POM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILLERON Bastien 0327877 POM /15 Hergnies Athlétique Club 59 NPC 5m60 8

5m105m54 5m60

2 SEILLER Raphaël 0303009 POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m52 7

4m905m01 5m52

3 MAZINGUE Timeo 346192 POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 5m01 5

5m015m00 4m97

4 HOUAIRI Clément 0392401 POM /15 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 5m01 5

5m014m73 4m64

5 THIRION Antonin POM /14 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 4m60 4

4m604m37 4m57

6 HAMADI Hacen 484547 POM /15 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m50 3

4m334m31 4m50

7 DATH MONNIER Thyméo 0327872 POM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4m25 2

4m104m25 3m97

8 LEFEBVRE Tom 0231203 POM /15 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 3m80 1

3m412m63 3m80

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (17/05/2025)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUFFROY Ethan 0441082 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 6m54 7

6m545m06 6m49

2 FRUCHART Lucas BEM /13 Co Trith Athlétisme 59 NPC 6m03 6

5m825m76 6m03

3 HABRYKA LOSSE Leandre 0157309 BEM /12 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4m69 5

4m694m47 4m65

4 ROSZAK Nolan 154862 BEM /12 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 4m63 4

4m633m62 4m52

5 GIGLIOTTI Timo 0239280 BEM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4m47 3

4m474m05 3m87

6 LEFEBVRE Tibo 0232500 BEM /13 Alc Vieux Condé 59 NPC 4m44 2

4m444m18 4m15

7 LAURIER Rafael 370468 BEM /13 Co Municipal Escaudinois 59 NPC 2m84 1

2m652m84 2m64
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